CCCC Genesee Depot (copy)

Dist Note Next
0.0  Start of route 0.0
0.0 R onto Depot Rd 0.1
0.1 L onto Highview Rd 0.4
0.5 L onto Grush Rd 1.2
1.8 L onto County Rd ZZ 0.4
22 LontoWI-59 E 0.4
2.6 R ontoDable Rd 1.0
3.6  Ronto Heather Dr 0.3
3.9 L onto Prairie View Dr 0.3
4.3 L onto Morrissey Dr 0.5
48 RontoRdX 0.5
5.3 L onto Ashton Way E 0.3
5.7 L onto Westgate Dr 0.1
5.8 Ronto Ashton Way W 0.2
5.9 R onto Westgate Dr 0.3
6.2 L onto County Rd E 0.3
6.2 miles. +202/-235 feet

Dist Note Next
21.6 R onto Moraine Hills Dr 1.0
22.5 8ontinue ontoTownRdG 0.1
226 RontoRd GE 0.2
22.9 L onto Fox Hollow Dr 0.5
23.4 R onto Drumlin Dr 0.7
241 R onto Deerpark Dr 0.3
244 R onto Oaklawn Dr 0.1
245 L onto Edwards Dr 0.2
24.7 R onto Connemara Dr 0.6
25.3 Ronto County Rd E 0.3
25.7 L onto Highview Rd 1.3
27.0 R onto Depot Rd 0.1
271 L 0.1
27.2 End of route 0.0

6.1 miles. +180/-213 feet

Dist Note Next

6.5 Ronto Township Rd X 1.6

8.1 L onto Sprague Rd 2.6

10.7 R onto County Hwy NN E 0.1

10.7 Slight R to stay on County 0.4
Hwy NN E

11.2 Slight R to stay on County 0.9
Hwy NN E

12.1 R onto Partridge St 0.2

12.2 L onto Kettle Moraine 0.9
Scenic Dr

13.2 R onto County Rd N 3.0

16.2 R onto Co Hwy ZZ/County 3.0
Rd N/County Rd ZZ

19.2 Ronto WI-67 S 0.4

19.5 L onto Kettle Moraine 1.6
Scenic Dr

21.1 L onto Kettle Moraine 0.4
Scenic Dr/Town Rd G G

14.9 miles. +448/-420 feet




